WE SET THE STANDARD

Location
Dates

Co-Chairs
Remote Access

Registration

Monday , Sept 21
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM

12:00 PM
1:15 PM

2:15 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

September Boston GovDTF 2015 Agenda

Hyatt Regency — Cambridge Massachusetts

Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)

September 21 — 25, 2015

Cory Casanave, Daryll Prescott, Pamela Wise-Martinez
https://global.qotomeeting.com/join/394336105

+1 (213) 493-0606
Access Code: 394-336-105, Meeting ID: 394-336-105

http://www.omg.org/news/meetings/tc/ma-15/registration.htm

Topic Presenter(s)
Agenda Review GovDTF Co-Chairs
Overview of Interoperability Profile UML Victor Harrison, others
version
Break
IP UML Continued Victor Harrison
Lunch
Vote to Vote - IP UML (RFP) GovDTF Members
Vote
Break
European ISA Interoperability Framework GovDTF Members
(Request for Comments)
Threat and Risk Collaboration Meeting T&R Submission
Team, (Closed
Meeting)

Daily Recap



https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/394336105
tel:%2B1%20%28213%29%20493-0606

Tuesday, Sept 22
9:00 AM

Topic
Agenda Review

Presenter(s)
GovDTF Co-Chairs

9:15 AM Contract Information Half-Day Session DCAA — Sean
DCAA Out brief of Problem Domain Tweet-Kent, (Open
Meeting)
10:15 AM Contract Information Half-Day Session Nick, Ed, David,
Elisa, Cory (Open
Meeting)
10:30 AM Break
11:30 AM Contract Information Half-Day Session Nick, Ed, David,
(continued) Elisa, Cory (Open
Meeting)
12:00 PM Lunch
1:15 PM Vote to Vote GovDTF Members
Vote GovDTF Members
2:15 PM Break
2:45 PM UPDM/UAF Briefing and Discussion Joint (UPDM WorkGroup
Meeting and GovDTF)
3:00 PM
4:00 PM Daily Recap
Wednesday, Sept 23 Topic Presenter(s

9:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Agenda Review

Break

Lunch
Break

Intro - GovDTF Information Sharing and
Services Planning for December TC

Discuss Web Presence Refresh

Daily Recap

GovDTF Co-Chairs

GovDTF Members

GovDTF Content
Management Team







