

September Boston GovDTF 2015 Agenda

Location	Hyatt Regency – Cambridge Massachusetts			
	Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)			
Dates	September 21 – 25, 2015			
Co-Chairs	Cory Casanave, Daryll Prescott, Pamela Wise-Martinez			
Remote Access	https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/394336105			
	<u>+1 (213) 493-0606</u>			
	Access Code: 394-336-105, Meeting ID: 394-336-105			
Registration	http://www.omg.org/news/meetings/tc/ma-15/registration.htm			

Monday , Sept 21	Topic	Presenter(s)
9:00 AM	Agenda Review	GovDTF Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	Overview of Interoperability Profile UML version	Victor Harrison, others
10:15 AM	Break	
10:45 AM	IP UML Continued	Victor Harrison
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:15 PM	Vote to Vote - IP UML (RFP)	GovDTF Members
	Vote	
2:15 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	European ISA Interoperability Framework (Request for Comments)	GovDTF Members
3:00 PM	Threat and Risk Collaboration Meeting	T&R Submission Team, (Closed Meeting)
4:30 PM	Daily Recap	

Tuesday, Sept 22	Topic	Presenter(s)		
9:00 AM	Agenda Review	GovDTF Co-Chairs		
9:15 AM	Contract Information Half-Day Session DCAA Out brief of Problem Domain	DCAA – Sean Tweet-Kent, (Open Meeting)		
10:15 AM	Contract Information Half-Day Session	Nick, Ed, David, Elisa, Cory (Open Meeting)		
10:30 AM	Break			
11:30 AM	Contract Information Half-Day Session (continued)	Nick, Ed, David, Elisa, Cory (Open Meeting)		
12:00 PM	Lunch			
1:15 PM	Vote to Vote	GovDTF Members		
	Vote	GovDTF Members		
2:15 PM	Break			
2:45 PM	UPDM/UAF Briefing and Discussion Joint Meeting	(UPDM WorkGroup and GovDTF)		
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM	Daily Recap			

Wednesday, Sept 23	Topic	Presenter(s)
9:00 AM	Agenda Review	GovDTF Co-Chairs
9:15 AM		
10:15 AM	Break	
10:30 AM		
11:30 AM		
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:15 PM		
2:15 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	Intro - GovDTF Information Sharing and Services Planning for December TC	GovDTF Members
3:30 PM	Discuss Web Presence Refresh	GovDTF Content Management Team
4:00 PM	Daily Recap	